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[x] Cilinder s kratkim hodom del. v dveh smereh bat @ 40hod 30G

(slika je simboli¢na) 1[8

Kategorija: Short-stroke cylinder, double-acting, with magnet

Sifra: 115114RIE

Kratek opis

Short stroke cylinder »ACQ« double-acting, Magnet, Piston @
40, Stroke 30, G 1/8, Working pressure 1-10 bar, Temp.

-20°Cto 70°C

Suitable for installation in limited spaces.

Supplied with magnet.

Short-stroke cylinders in two different versions:

»ACQ« Series, double-acting, @ 12 to 100

»ASQ« Series, single-acting, @ 12 to 63

Suitable for filtered, unlubricated or lubricated compressed

air.

If lubrication is used, it must be continuous.

Tehnicne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

Bat

Batnica

Batnica IT

Cushioning

Ffunkcija

Gewinde Kolbenstange
Magnet

Ovoj

Povezava

Serija

Tesnilo

Min. delovni tlak [bar]
Vrsta

Max. delovni tlak [bar]
Batnica @ [mm]

Stroke [mm]

Bat @ [mm]

Max. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

-20

Aluminium

Steel, thick-chromed
M8x1.25
non-cushioned
double-acting
female piston rod
with magnet
Aluminium

G1/8

ACQ series

NBR

1

3

10

16

30

40

70
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